

S.SI.- 205-2021

Order no.- 12, Dated: 19-09-2023

One accused person is present by filing hazira and the other accused person is absent by a petition.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in charge.

To 07-03-2024 for appearance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.