

SS1.205-2021

Present:Mr. Salim Ahmed Ansari

(J.O.Code W.B.00713)

Order No. 14, dated 22-07-2024

Accused Biswajit Santra is present by filing hazira.

(1) accused person is absent by a petition.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 18-11-2024 for appearance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.